pneumaticproducts-spx.com
PNEUMATIC PRODUCTS
High-Volume Refrigerated
Compressed Air Dryers
PNC Series & ESR Series
Pneumatic Products Refrigerated
Dryers Improve Productivity
Pneumatic Products has designed and manufactured energy-

Required Cooling
Water Flow @
85°F (gpm)
Water Conn
In/Out
FLG/NPT
Dimensions
(4)
Inlet/Outlet
150# Flange
Approx Shipping
Weight
(5)
H W L
scfm Nm3/min hp kW inches in cm in cm in cm inches lbs kg
ESR4000 4,000 113 20 11.8 36.0 1½ 79 201 60 152 125 318 8 10,100 4,591
ESR5000 5,000 142 22 14.2 44.2 1½ 79 201 60 152 154 391 8 12,400 5,637
ESR6250 6,250 180 30 19.2 53.6 2 90 229 66 168 160 406 8 15,150 6,886
ESR8250 8,250 234 35 24.4 71.4 2½ 95 241 68 173 160 406 8 16,000 7,273
ESR10000 10,000 283 50 33.5 98.6 2½ 106 269 77 196 172 437 10 23,000 10,455
ESR12000 12,000 340 60 41.5 118.5 2½ 111 282 81 206 196 498 12 28,800 13,091
ESR15000 15,000 424.8 70 48.5
Consult Factory
ESR20000 20,000 566.3 80 46.1
Maximum Operating Pressure 150 psig (10.3 bar). Maximum Inlet Temperature: 120oF (49oC). Higher pressure and temperature rated models available - consult factory.
1 Rated Flow Capacity - Conditions for rating dryers are in accordance with CAGI (Compressed Air and Gas Institute) Standard ADF100 working conditions: inlet air at 100 psig (7 bar) and 100oF
(38oC) saturated, ambient air at 100oF (38oC), cooling water at 85oF (29oC), operating on 60Hz power supply. At rated conditions, outlet pressure dew points is 38oF (3oC).
2 At 35oF (2oC) evaporator and 100oF (38oC) ambient

Required Cooling
Water Flow @
85°F (gpm)
Water Conn
In/Out
FLG/NPT
Dimensions
(4)
Inlet/Outlet
150# Flange
Approx Shipping
Weight
(5)
H W L
scfm Nm3/min kW inches in cm in cm in cm inches lbs kg
PNC4000 4,000 113.3 20 13.9 41.9 1½ 85 208 94 231 63 155 8 5,200 2,359
PNC5000 5,000 141.6 22 16.4 53.5 1½ 90 221 107 263 63 155 8 6,000 2,722
PNC6250 6,250 146.7 30 22.5 66.9 2 98 239 142 347 63 155 8 7,000 3,175
PNC8250 8,250 233.6 35 28.9 85.6 2½ 102 250 143 350 73 178 10 8,100 3,674
PNC10000 10,000 283.2 50 39.6 121.6 2½ 110 270 149 365 76 187 10 9,300 4,218
PNC12000 12,000 339.8 60 49.6 146.8 2½ 110 270 166 408 76 187 12 9,500 4,309
PNC15000 15,000 424.8 70 57.6 205.3
Consult Factory
PNC20000 20,000 566.3 80 54.6 204.5
PNC Series Product Specifications
ESR Series Product Specifications